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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=2)

Pass 3 2:19.221
Pass 28 4:09.785 1 1:50.564 *
Pass 55 5:59.496 2 1:49.711 *
Pass 83 7:47.078 3 1:47.582 **
Pass 112 9:34.174 4 1:47.096 *
Pass 209 17:43.884 5 8:09.710
Pass 236 19:32.327 6 1:48.443
Pass 263 21:28.170 7 1:55.843
Pass 288 23:15.441 8 1:47.271

No 2 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=7)

Pass 11 2:44.710
Pass 36 4:49.520 1 2:04.810 *
Pass 67 6:42.116 2 1:52.596 *
Pass 97 8:35.572 3 1:53.456
Pass 127 10:26.274 4 1:50.702 *
Pass 155 12:15.977 5 1:49.703 *
Pass 206 17:32.482 6 5:16.505
Pass 233 19:23.097 7 1:50.615
Pass 260 21:11.715 8 1:48.618 *
Pass 284 23:00.816 9 1:49.101
Pass 304 24:53.201 10 1:52.385

No 3 SCHELLING Marc

Pass 5 2:23.164

No 4 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=11)

Pass 4 2:21.490
Pass 29 4:14.139 1 1:52.649 *
Pass 58 6:05.266 2 1:51.127 *
Pass 87 7:57.514 3 1:52.248
Pass 115 9:48.672 4 1:51.158
Pass 141 11:39.830 5 1:51.158
Pass 165 13:30.109 6 1:50.279 *
Pass 181 15:20.610 7 1:50.501
Pass 202 17:11.373 8 1:50.763
Pass 229 19:00.823 9 1:49.450 *
Pass 255 20:52.244 10 1:51.421
Pass 275 22:44.582 11 1:52.338
Pass 300 24:34.621 12 1:50.039

No 5 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=8)

Pass 8 2:33.137
Pass 33 4:30.520 1 1:57.383 *
Pass 62 6:21.747 2 1:51.227 *
Pass 92 8:13.337 3 1:51.590
Pass 119 10:02.968 4 1:49.631 *

Pass 147 11:51.749 5 1:48.781 *

No 6 NICOLAIDIS Manuel (Rg=14)

Pass 66 6:39.932
Pass 96 8:34.311 1 1:54.379 *
Pass 125 10:24.189 2 1:49.878 *
Pass 154 12:15.111 3 1:50.922
Pass 175 14:09.190 4 1:54.079
Pass 191 16:00.755 5 1:51.565
Pass 214 17:53.120 6 1:52.365
Pass 296 24:18.361 7 6:25.241
Pass 321 26:10.088 8 1:51.727

No 7 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=3)

Pass 6 2:30.518
Pass 31 4:24.662 1 1:54.144 *
Pass 59 6:14.029 2 1:49.367 *
Pass 89 8:02.142 3 1:48.113 *
Pass 120 10:11.909 4 2:09.767
Pass 148 11:59.394 5 1:47.485 *
Pass 169 13:50.503 6 1:51.109
Pass 186 15:38.205 7 1:47.702
Pass 205 17:30.416 8 1:52.211

No 8 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=6)

Pass 32 4:28.582
Pass 61 6:21.220 1 1:52.638 *
Pass 91 8:11.830 2 1:50.610 *
Pass 118 10:00.066 3 1:48.236 *
Pass 145 11:48.339 4 1:48.273
Pass 167 13:37.639 5 1:49.300
Pass 222 18:31.986 6 4:54.347

No 9 ARN Marc (Rg=28)

Pass 22 3:40.430
Pass 50 5:43.760 1 2:03.330 *
Pass 84 7:50.170 2 2:06.410
Pass 113 9:46.428 3 1:56.258 *
Pass 143 11:43.924 4 1:57.496
Pass 168 13:39.608 5 1:55.684 *
Pass 185 15:34.140 6 1:54.532 *
Pass 208 17:42.106 7 2:07.966
Pass 239 19:39.985 8 1:57.879
Pass 320 26:08.918 9 6:28.933

No 11 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=30)

Pass 13 3:04.296
Pass 42 5:11.107 1 2:06.811 *
Pass 76 7:13.915 2 2:02.808 *
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No 11 CHALIGNE Stefan (Rg=30)

Pass 107 9:13.064 3 1:59.149 *
Pass 139 11:14.441 4 2:01.377
Pass 164 13:14.247 5 1:59.806
Pass 180 15:19.554 6 2:05.307
Pass 203 17:19.890 7 2:00.336
Pass 281 22:55.859 8 5:35.969
Pass 311 25:07.728 9 2:11.869

No 12 CASELLA Luca (Rg=16)

Pass 16 3:09.217
Pass 43 5:11.762 1 2:02.545 *
Pass 74 7:08.948 2 1:57.186 *
Pass 105 9:02.179 3 1:53.231 *
Pass 131 10:54.489 4 1:52.310 *
Pass 158 12:47.143 5 1:52.654
Pass 218 18:06.163 6 5:19.020
Pass 244 19:57.231 7 1:51.068 *
Pass 267 21:51.126 8 1:53.895
Pass 292 23:41.789 9 1:50.663 *
Pass 314 25:33.160 10 1:51.371

No 14 KELLER Ernst (Rg=12)

Pass 52 5:45.316
Pass 82 7:34.889 1 1:49.573 *

No 17 SCHMID Daniel (Rg=29)

Pass 9 2:40.012
Pass 38 4:53.595 1 2:13.583 *
Pass 69 6:57.023 2 2:03.428 *
Pass 102 8:56.922 3 1:59.899 *
Pass 136 11:04.649 4 2:07.727
Pass 161 13:03.296 5 1:58.647 *
Pass 178 15:01.940 6 1:58.644 *
Pass 199 16:59.099 7 1:57.159 *
Pass 226 18:54.702 8 1:55.603 *
Pass 253 20:50.201 9 1:55.499 *
Pass 279 22:50.323 10 2:00.122
Pass 303 24:48.354 11 1:58.031

No 18 SINA Sara (Rg=15)

Pass 12 2:50.317
Pass 35 4:46.301 1 1:55.984 *
Pass 65 6:38.765 2 1:52.464 *
Pass 95 8:30.229 3 1:51.464 *
Pass 124 10:20.251 4 1:50.022 *
Pass 151 12:11.352 5 1:51.101
Pass 172 14:04.647 6 1:53.295
Pass 190 15:54.882 7 1:50.235
Pass 212 17:45.143 8 1:50.261

Pass 238 19:37.176 9 1:52.033

No 20 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=19)

Pass 20 3:36.551
Pass 47 5:34.718 1 1:58.167 *
Pass 80 7:31.026 2 1:56.308 *
Pass 110 9:23.396 3 1:52.370 *
Pass 140 11:17.151 4 1:53.755
Pass 201 17:08.108 5 5:50.957
Pass 228 19:00.170 6 1:52.062 *
Pass 254 20:52.103 7 1:51.933 *
Pass 276 22:44.978 8 1:52.875
Pass 301 24:35.871 9 1:50.893 *
Pass 324 27:19.867 10 2:43.996

No 21 BAGNOUD Cyrille (Rg=24)

Pass 27 4:02.575
Pass 57 6:02.190 1 1:59.615 *
Pass 88 7:59.580 2 1:57.390 *
Pass 116 9:54.343 3 1:54.763 *
Pass 144 11:47.365 4 1:53.022 *
Pass 213 17:50.442 5 6:03.077
Pass 242 19:43.585 6 1:53.143
Pass 265 21:41.332 7 1:57.747
Pass 290 23:34.099 8 1:52.767 *
Pass 313 25:26.532 9 1:52.433 *

No 22 KASPER Paul (Rg=10)

Pass 2 2:12.877
Pass 26 4:02.159 1 1:49.282 **
Pass 176 14:25.980 2 10:23.821
Pass 193 16:18.258 3 1:52.278
Pass 219 18:10.673 4 1:52.415
Pass 245 20:02.294 5 1:51.621
Pass 268 21:54.434 6 1:52.140
Pass 293 23:45.001 7 1:50.567
Pass 316 25:38.144 8 1:53.143

No 23 WINKLER Thomas (Rg=13)

Pass 21 3:40.143
Pass 48 5:35.712 1 1:55.569 *
Pass 78 7:28.267 2 1:52.555 *
Pass 109 9:19.413 3 1:51.146 *
Pass 138 11:14.051 4 1:54.638
Pass 197 16:37.313 5 5:23.262
Pass 223 18:38.140 6 2:00.827
Pass 250 20:27.795 7 1:49.655 *
Pass 272 22:24.185 8 1:56.390
Pass 295 24:15.964 9 1:51.779
Pass 318 26:07.893 10 1:51.929
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No 25 HEGGLIN Peter (Rg=21)

Pass 46 5:21.442
Pass 77 7:19.257 1 1:57.815 *
Pass 108 9:13.328 2 1:54.071 *
Pass 137 11:10.626 3 1:57.298
Pass 162 13:05.720 4 1:55.094
Pass 234 19:24.485 5 6:18.765
Pass 261 21:17.120 6 1:52.635 *
Pass 286 23:08.438 7 1:51.318 *
Pass 309 25:05.201 8 1:56.763

No 26 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=22)

Pass 14 3:05.971
Pass 39 5:04.342 1 1:58.371 *
Pass 70 7:00.169 2 1:55.827 *
Pass 101 8:54.470 3 1:54.301 *
Pass 129 10:47.757 4 1:53.287 *
Pass 195 16:20.961 5 5:33.204
Pass 220 18:12.430 6 1:51.469 *
Pass 246 20:06.679 7 1:54.249
Pass 269 22:00.859 8 1:54.180

No 27 DOPPELMAYR Michael (Rg=26)

Pass 17 3:09.360
Pass 41 5:10.182 1 2:00.822 *
Pass 72 7:06.031 2 1:55.849 *
Pass 104 9:01.745 3 1:55.714 *
Pass 135 10:58.947 4 1:57.202
Pass 160 12:52.848 5 1:53.901 *
Pass 231 19:13.953 6 6:21.105
Pass 258 21:07.254 7 1:53.301 *
Pass 283 23:00.622 8 1:53.368
Pass 306 24:57.357 9 1:56.735

No 31 BURKARD Ricardo (Rg=20)

Pass 54 5:59.069
Pass 90 8:03.316 1 2:04.247 *
Pass 117 9:57.267 2 1:53.951 *
Pass 146 11:48.316 3 1:51.049 *
Pass 200 17:02.143 4 5:13.827
Pass 227 18:55.152 5 1:53.009
Pass 256 20:54.196 6 1:59.044
Pass 278 22:47.795 7 1:53.599

No 33 STENGEL Josef (Rg=9)

Pass 45 5:21.209
Pass 75 7:13.503 1 1:52.294 *
Pass 106 9:04.428 2 1:50.925 *
Pass 132 10:55.070 3 1:50.642 *
Pass 196 16:36.606 4 5:41.536

Pass 221 18:25.739 5 1:49.133 *
Pass 248 20:16.382 6 1:50.643
Pass 274 22:32.801 7 2:16.419
Pass 298 24:21.934 8 1:49.133

Pass 322 26:11.443 9 1:49.509

No 34 MEIER Antoine (Rg=23)

Pass 56 6:00.685
Pass 86 7:56.586 1 1:55.901 *
Pass 171 13:59.673 2 6:03.087
Pass 188 15:51.271 3 1:51.598 *
Pass 210 17:44.228 4 1:52.957
Pass 240 19:40.117 5 1:55.889

No 35 SCAPOZZA Matteo (Rg=31)

Pass 25 4:00.115
Pass 63 6:22.866 1 2:22.751 *
Pass 99 8:38.699 2 2:15.833 *
Pass 133 10:55.703 3 2:17.004
Pass 163 13:12.901 4 2:17.198
Pass 184 15:31.245 5 2:18.344
Pass 217 18:02.457 6 2:31.212
Pass 247 20:12.455 7 2:09.998 *
Pass 270 22:16.079 8 2:03.624 *
Pass 299 24:28.300 9 2:12.221

No 256 POPPY

Pass 7 2:31.682

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=1)

Pass 37 4:53.563
Pass 68 6:44.292 1 1:50.729 *
Pass 98 8:36.357 2 1:52.065
Pass 126 10:24.710 3 1:48.353 *
Pass 153 12:12.330 4 1:47.620 *
Pass 173 14:06.924 5 1:54.594
Pass 189 15:53.804 6 1:46.880 **
Pass 211 17:44.732 7 1:50.928
Pass 237 19:34.705 8 1:49.973
Pass 262 21:25.731 9 1:51.026
Pass 287 23:11.088 10 1:45.357 *
Pass 308 25:02.232 11 1:51.144

No 283 CARRERI Cecilia (Rg=17)

Pass 23 3:44.492
Pass 49 5:38.137 1 1:53.645 *
Pass 79 7:28.862 2 1:50.725 *
Pass 182 15:29.843 3 8:00.981
Pass 216 18:01.873 4 2:32.030
Pass 249 20:24.880 5 2:23.007
Pass 277 22:45.276 6 2:20.396
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No 283 CARRERI Cecilia (Rg=17)

Pass 310 25:06.385 7 2:21.109

No 284 WAGNER Marcel (Rg=4)

Pass 24 3:53.033
Pass 51 5:45.144 1 1:52.111 *
Pass 81 7:34.232 2 1:49.088 **
Pass 111 9:24.573 3 1:50.341
Pass 179 15:02.936 4 5:38.363
Pass 198 16:52.990 5 1:50.054
Pass 224 18:40.828 6 1:47.838 *
Pass 251 20:30.001 7 1:49.173
Pass 273 22:29.625 8 1:59.624
Pass 297 24:18.689 9 1:49.064
Pass 319 26:08.698 10 1:50.009

No 289 HIRSCHMANN Michael (Rg=18)

Pass 53 5:56.533
Pass 85 7:55.437 1 1:58.904 *
Pass 114 9:47.807 2 1:52.370 *
Pass 142 11:40.920 3 1:53.113
Pass 166 13:32.929 4 1:52.009 *
Pass 183 15:30.094 5 1:57.165
Pass 204 17:22.419 6 1:52.325
Pass 232 19:17.850 7 1:55.431
Pass 259 21:08.582 8 1:50.732 *
Pass 285 23:05.815 9 1:57.233
Pass 307 25:02.128 10 1:56.313

No 291 JOOS Peter (Rg=27)

Pass 30 4:14.849
Pass 60 6:20.078 1 2:05.229 *
Pass 93 8:18.153 2 1:58.075 *
Pass 122 10:15.176 3 1:57.023 *
Pass 150 12:11.118 4 1:55.942 *
Pass 174 14:08.008 5 1:56.890
Pass 192 16:02.985 6 1:54.977 *
Pass 215 17:58.015 7 1:55.030
Pass 243 19:51.557 8 1:53.542 *
Pass 266 21:46.666 9 1:55.109
Pass 291 23:40.802 10 1:54.136
Pass 315 25:35.828 11 1:55.026

No 292 GÜNTHER Joachim (Rg=25)

Pass 34 4:33.190
Pass 64 6:30.226 1 1:57.036 *
Pass 94 8:25.448 2 1:55.222 *
Pass 123 10:18.748 3 1:53.300 *
Pass 152 12:12.199 4 1:53.451
Pass 241 19:42.785 5 7:30.586

Pass 264 21:38.143 6 1:55.358
Pass 289 23:30.977 7 1:52.834 *
Pass 312 25:24.202 8 1:53.225

No 294 REGGIANI Federico (Rg=5)

Pass 18 3:09.927
Pass 130 10:51.733 1 7:41.806 *
Pass 157 12:41.730 2 1:49.997 *
Pass 177 14:29.815 3 1:48.085 *
Pass 194 16:20.041 4 1:50.226
Pass 280 22:51.823 5 6:31.782
Pass 302 24:40.951 6 1:49.128
Pass 323 26:29.258 7 1:48.307


